Agilent E1438C/D
100 MSa/s Digitizer with DSP and Memory
Data Sheet
E1438C
100 Msa/s  ADC+
FILTER+ FIFO
In
te

returned to the customer
without charge.
Ordering Information
E1438C/D 100 MSa/s AD with
filter and memory
E1438C/D-001 1.2 GB FIFO memory
E1438C/D-144 144 MB FIFO memory
E1438C/D-288 288 MB FIFO memory
Product Web site
For the most up-to-date and
complete application and product
information, please visit our